

2013

( in NT\$thousand )

	Unconsolidated			Consolidated		
	Net Revenue	YoY%	Accumulated Net Revenue	Net Revenue	YoY%	Accumulated Net Revenue
Jan.	320,066	66.36%	320,066	356,462	51.70%	356,462
Feb.	232,423	-4.64%	552,489	264,559	-2.65%	621,022
Mar.	306,407	-4.26%	858,895	367,601	4.89%	988,622
Apr.	274,371	-26.99%	1,133,267	330,972	-17.61%	1,319,594
May	315,789	-28.51%	1,449,056	368,421	-23.34%	1,688,015
Jun.	295,046	-47.67%	1,744,102	353,086	-42.34%	2,041,101
Jul.	362,322	13.81%	2,106,424	414,685	14.90%	2,455,786
Aug.	307,280	13.45%	2,413,704	347,023	6.61%	2,802,809
Sep.	320,804	-5.14%	2,734,508	365,678	-1.24%	3,168,487
Oct.	257,148	-30.21%	2,991,656	301,202	-25.61%	3,469,689
Nov.	281,773	-25.85%	3,273,429	324,474	-21.36%	3,794,163
Dec.	362,465	-35.38%	3,635,894	404,851	-33.31%	4,199,015